
Weight capacity – 250kg 

Rolls over most standard toilets

Low maintenance

Arms - removable / lockable / flip-back

Height adjustable

Safety mechanisms

No rust aluminum frame (Grade 6061 T6)

Stainless steel parts and hardware (Grade 304)

Rotates 360 degrees inside shower (subject to space) 

Footrest - fold-up

Safety belts - lap & chest belts

Caster Wheels – 125mm x 4 locking

Commode system

Tool-free assembly

Product features:

Accessory items
Refer to the accessory pages or on our website
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Can be customised
see accessories

Toilet clearance width between 
frame is 295mm

5
5

0
 -

 6
8

0

17
0

125

570

800

405

400
160

430

500 (455 wide)

475

1
2

0
 -

 1
4

0

460

475

410 4
6

0
 -

 5
1

0
To

ile
t 

C
le

a
ra

n
c

e

rear

467 front

520 rear

2
7

0

5
4

5

1
0

9
5

 -
 1

1
7

0 2
4

0
3

0
0

 -
 3

7
5

2
5

0
 -

 3
0

0

670

1
8

5
 -

 2
3

5
A

d
ju

st
a

b
le

Can be customised
see accessories

Toilet clearance width between 
frame is 295mm
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www.shower-buddy.com

Dimensions = Millimetres

Bird’s eye view
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